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ZEAETRI S P EREA S RERK

1202 A00682 0023868500 5,000

1202 A00683 0023868700 24,000

1202 A00678 0023868800 1,126

1202 A00684 0023868900 10,393

1202 A00681 0023869000 273,847

1202 7027409800 59,850

1206 A00693 0024119400 6,104

1206 A00692 0024119600 30,000

1206 A00695 0024119700 4,750

1206 7027647600 221,101

1206 7027647700 250

1207 7027789200 6,871

1209 A00698 0024438400 33,769

1209  A00698 0024438401 . 5,000

1212 7028117400 305,750

1212 7028117500 7,500

1213 7028287900 10,000

1213 7028288000 2,000

1213 7028288100 30,000

1215 A00710 0024876100 11,607

1215 A00715 0024876900 29,200

1215 AQO7I1 0024877000 68,090

1215 AQ0T12 0024877100 195,750

1216 A00721 0025081100 52,487

1216 A00722 0025082400 43,757

1216 7028648800 10,000

1219 A00717 0025137600 28,435
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1219 7028766700 43,234

1220 A00724 0025276500 89,000

1220 A00726 0025276800 429,420

1220 7028869600 22,850

1220 7028869700 11,186

1221 AQ0731 0025512500 2,996

1221 A00729 0025512600 50,960

1221 7028999500 16,000

1221 7028999600 568,540

1221 7028999700 7

1222 A00736 0025607900 470,000

1222 7029144700 117,000

1223 A00738 0025791400 42

1223 A00740 0025861400 1,230

1223 A00742 0025861500 77,261

1223 7029311200 4,500

1223 7029311300 140,000

1223 7029311400 96,000

1223 7029311500 322,680

1226 A00747 0025991200 26,199

1227 7029609200 46,000

1227 7029609300 2,099

1227 7029609400 452,000

1228 A00758 0026424700 736,614

1228 A00763 0026425100 46,216

1228 A00759 0026425400 1,100

1228 A00767 0026586800 2,996

1228 7029838200 1,325

1228 7029838300 1,162
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1229 A00769 0026677400 39,480

1229 AQO773 0026750900 21

1229 7030029900 111,972

1229 7030030000 10,500

1229 7030030100 104,110

1230 A00776 0026983600 126,594

1230 A00777 0027081000 13,000

8,512,637 49,630,442 50,012,792 8,130,287
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105/12/01 105/12/31 105/12/01 105/12/31
BB ] it 3 3 A { ek A T SR el i i
105/12/02  16:08:26  FEAGK 253,099.00 638,623.00 EE#AE AL 105/12/01  09:05:55 77 1,370.00 1,016,265.00 F#fiesch
105/12/05  13:25:30  FEAGK 361,377.00 1,000,000.00 Fa#8% hAL 105/12/02  16:08:26  FEAK 242,080.00 1,258,345.00 FEiAs L
105/12/13  01:23:04 Wit 235.00 999,765.00 591057739 105/12/05  13:25:31  BEEAGK 873.00 1,259,218.00 B pAL
105/12/13  01:23:04  TCHT# 45,583.00 954,182.00 591057722 105/12/05  15:44:32  BEAK 1,024.00 1,260,242.00 R AL
105/12/14  01:21:49  #AKK 111,370.00 842,812.00 F230967682 105/12/06  16:07:53  BEA#K 23,743.00 1,283,985.00 F#hes L
105/12/20  01:23:05  #i# 526,929.00 315,883.00 16446598118 105/12/07  09:20:43 4§43 478.00 1,283,507.00 B cp
105/12/21  15:49:53 E 60,410.00 376,293.00 FEtiiERIEmT 105/12/07  09:21:13  §%3% 23,743.00 1,259,764.00 sl cp
105/12/21  15:49:53 F4 50,960.00 427,253.00 FE#iE AL 105/12/09  16:07:30  BEAGK 554.00 1,260,318.00 e spAL
105/12/26  11:17:33 ik 45,583.00 472,836.00 EEHE LT 105/12/09  16:07:31  FEARK 554.00 1,260,872.00 pElsc L
105/12/26  11:17:33 /4 235.00 473,071.00 FEHE T ALH 105/12/09  16:07:31  FEAZK 478.00 1,261,350.00 EE:8epdbaT
105/12/27  01:28:34 5 1,207.00 471,864.00 051226306554 105/12/16  02:48:21 (%% 683,245.00 578,105.00 101100890790
105/12/27  01:28:34 1,375.00 470,489.00 051226307186 105/12/16  02:48:21 i 57,438.00 520,667.00 10 1246609200
105/12/27  01:28:34 337.00 470,152.00 051226307184 105/12/16  02:48:21 {437 21,977.00 498,690.00 101100890970
105/12/27  01:28:34 132.00 470,020.00 051226307187 105/12/16  15:43:37  HEAGK 478.00 499,168.00 MEHAEPILAT
105/12/27  01:28:34 203.00 469,817.00 051226307188 105/12/21  15:49:53  BEAK 2,996.00 502,164.00 i chLil
105/12/27  01:28:34 1,398.00 468,419.00 051226307185 105/12/22  14:52:13  BEARK 478.00 502,642.00 FElERILT
105/12/27  01:28:34 592.00 467,827.00 051226307189 105/12/23  15:44:12  BEAZK 523,484.00 1,026,126.00 FE# AL
105/12/27  01:28:34  #f5E: 11,361.00 456,466.00 051226308889 105/12/23  15:44:12  FEAGK 42.00  1,026,168.00 FE#e bt
105/12/28  13:15:18  BEAGK 240,120.00 696,586.00 s ALT 105/12/23  15:44:13  [EAK 31,324.00  1,057,492.00 FEseE L
105/12/28  13:15:18  HEARK 303,414.00 1,000,000.00 Fgées AL 105/12/26  09:32:28 s 31,366.00 1,026,126.00
105/12/26  09:34:50  #§3% 1,586.00 1,024,540.00
105/12/29  09:27:18 iz 956.00 1,023,584.00
105/12/29  09:28:16 i3 15,887.00 1,007,697.00
105/12/29  09:29:36 37 715,487.00 232,210.00
105/12/29  11:42:52  FEA#K 2,996.00 235,206.00 FE#HE Pl
105/12/29  11:42:52  FEAMK 526,513.00 761,719.00 e LT
105/12/29  14:50:11  HEAGK 21.00 761,740.00 FE#AEERIL
105/12/29  14:50:11  BEAGK 15,866.00 777,606.00 FEsHE pILTT
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05075 LTI R 05075 i LTI R
105/12/01 105/12/31 105/12/01 HEE 105/12/31

88,340.00 19,444.00 105040081140W 105/12/02 16:08:25 BEAGK 287,205.00

X

04:55:44

105/12/01

105/12/02 16:08:26 13,882.00 33,326.00 FEAR AL 105/12/02 16:08:25 FEAGK 1,126.00 289,177.00 Wi
105/12/05 13:25:30 1,242.00 34,568.00 REiHRn L 105/12/02 16:08:26  [EAZ 152,251.00 441,428.00 FE#EHdL

68,816.00 103,384.00 s dCrT 105/12/05  09:20:25 37 440,998.00 430.00
69,727.00 173,111.00 RE#EshdLm

105/12/26 15:55:58
105/12/26 15:55:58

105/12/26  15:55:58 128.00 173,239.00 R pALRT
105/12/26 15:55:59  FEAGRK 734.00 173,973.00 Ffe -pALTT
105/12/26  15:55:59  FEAGK 1,482.00 175,455.00 mE8H b
105/12/27  09:18:53 sy 18,382.00 157,073.00
105/12/27  09:19:15 s 68,816.00 88,257.00
105/12/27  09:23:15 s 18,638.00 69,619.00

105/12/27  09:55:08 778 360.00 69,979.00 FI4iE
105/12/27  09:55:45 773 813.00 70,792.00 R
105/12/27  09:56:51  #43% 69,727.00 1,065.00

105/12/28 13:15:19  EHEAGK 32.00 1,097.00 FEAwE PG
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105/12/01 105/12/31

&

52,806.00 609,001.00 095040081 140W

192.00 608,809.00 095040081 140W

52,230.00 661,039.00 FEE T L

105/12/26  15:55:58 52,854.00 713,893.

105/12/26  15:55:59 192.00 714,085.00 FEAE hAL
105/12/27  09:16:55 i 52,230.00 661,855.00
105/12/27  09:21:09 4435 53,046.00 608,809.00

105/12/01 04:55:44
105/12/01 04:55:44
105/12/26 15:55:58
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MR 5% 11982405075015 WPl - ZILhirrE AR P EREASHEE
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Y R o ERVAGDE =R ek

X HE R G i X B FARH SEERSHH # it
105/12/02 16:07:10 1) 804,523 806,800

105/12/02 16:07:11 15D 430,920 1,237,720

105/12/05 09:16:47 287 1,032,256 205,464

105/12/05 09:17:22 2037) 163,271 42,193

105/12/05 09:17:47 250 42,193 0

105/12/05 15:44:03 1 () 3,312 3,312
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105/07/071 D1 14,652 |6 ALEFRRTT 481105/07-105/07 105/07/05 1,604,401
105/08/05| D1 14,652 |5 AL Z #REBETT 105/08-105/08 105/08/03 1,619,053
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—. + H, 1,915, 977, 509. 00 87, 347, 227. 00 0.00 2,003, 324, 736. 00
ERE N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
= B BB 1,223, 815, 265. 00 0.00 0.00 1,223, 815, 265. 00
= MW R R OB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
w9, XA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
L.+ 1B %k 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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